
English 30-1, 30-2

Part A

Science 10 English 30-1, 30-2

Part B

Math 10C/10-3

English 10-1/10-2 

Social 10-1/10-2  

8:30

Math 20-1 Biology 30 Physics 30

Math 20-2 Chemistry 20

12:25

Math 20-3/30-3 CTS Completion

12:25

Biology 20

Monday, June 24 Tuesday, June 25 Wednesday, June 26 Thursday, June 27

8:30

CALM

English 20-1/20-2 

Social 20-1/20-2  

Friday, June 14

8:30

12:25

Monday, June 17 Tuesday, June 18 Wednesday, June 19 Thursday, June 20 Friday, June 21

Monday, June 10 Tuesday, June 11 Wednesday, June 12 Thursday, June 13

      VAUXHALL HIGH SCHOOL

 Senior High Exam Schedule

      June 2019

June 18th  - Last day of classes for all High School students


